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Name and Website Profile Email Phone

Miguel Belmar miguel@vicbar.com.au 9225 7473

Tim Connard tim.connard@vicbar.com.au 0402 359 360

Bill Gillies bill.gillies@vicbar.com.au 9225 8242

Mark Goldblatt mgoldblatt@vicbar.com.au 9225 8517

James Kewley kewley@vicbar.com.au 0418 518 786

Oliver Lesage oliver.lesage@vicbar.com.au 0414 586 527

Mark McKillop mark.mckillop@vicbar.com.au 0402 891 370

Stephen Moloney sjmoloney@vicbar.com.au 9225 8642

Glen Pauline glen.pauline@vicbar.com.au 0411 707 487

Sandra Wendlandt sandraw@vicbar.com.au 0487 869 991
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